Village of Williams Bay
April 4, 2023 Spring Election
PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Registered Election Day: Total Ballots Cast: 1,226
Total Registered Voters: 2,041
Provisional Ballots: O Election Day Registrations: 13

Total Eligible Voters: 2,054
Voter Turnout: 60%

Absentee Ballots Ballots Cast

Issued: At Polls: 823
Received: By Absentee: 403
Outstanding: 0 Total: 1,226

Janet C. Protasiewicz
Daniel Kelly
Write-in
Total Votes
Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

595
618

1218

William Duncan
Write-in
Total Votes
Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

L

James D'Alessandro
Steven Russell
George Vlach

Jack Jones
Write-in
Total Votes
Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

1005
17
1022

204

Donald Robison
Colin Doerge

614
412



Write-in
Total Votes
Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

260001

Karolyn F. Nelson
Patrick Peyer
Write-in
Total Votes
Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

1031

195

823
805
38
1666

786

Yes
No
Total Votes
Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

821
351
1172

53

Yes
No
Total Votes
Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

832
348
1180

46

No
Total Votes
Number of Overvotes
Number of Undervotes

959
224
1183

43




